DOCUMENT CHARGES 70.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 168.33

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 192.37

VALUE SURCHARGE 40.98

OTHER CHARGES 41.00

DOOR COLLECTION 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY 369.00

DISCOUNT -448.87

TOTAL FREIGHT 1568.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 282.24

GRAND TOTAL 1850.00
Rupees : One Thousand  Eight Hundred Fifty   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

CHENNAI PORUR (CHPR)

PONDICHERRY METTUPALAYAM (PDYM)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. 1425100574 VALUE 81965.00

E-Waybill No 551937421377

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :